Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Jeffery - (1403955) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:14.64
2:17.00
2:17.12
2:17.27
2:17.43
2:17.45
2:18.68
2:19.64
2:20.63
2:21.56
2:21.95
2:23.07
2:23.88
2:32.65
2:34.18

2:46.83
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Date

06/04/24
06/05/24
09/07/23
24/02/24
25/09/22
19/03/23
17/04/22
19/03/22
19/03/22
09/04/23
03/04/22
12/03/22
24/07/21
08/03/20
15/02/20

16/02/19

Date

06/05/24
06/04/24
24/02/24
09/07/23
09/04/23
19/03/23
25/09/22

Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

SE London Region Summer Championships 2024
NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Gators Early Season County Qualifier

Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

SE London Summer Championships 2022

SE London Summer Championships 2022

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet
71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Meet

SE London Region Summer Championships 2024
Derby Excel April Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Gators Early Season County Qualifier
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Sheffield

London

Stratford

London

London
Aldershot
Norwich

Stratford

Stratford

Norwich
Aldershot Garrison
Coventry

London Aquatic C
London

Basildon

Basildon
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London
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London
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Norwich
Aldershot

London
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2:18.68 538 F 17/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich 1
2:21.95 502 H 03/04/22  Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet Aldershot Garrison Killerwhales 3
2:20.63 516 F 19/03/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford 1
2:19.64 527 H 19/03/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford 1
2:23.07 490 H 12/03/22  71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry 1
2:23.88 482 F 24/07/21 London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021 London Aquatic C 1
2:32.65 404 F 08/03/20  NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 London Killerwhales 3
2:34.18 392 H 15/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 Basildon Killerwhales 1
2:46.83 309 H 16/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Killerwhales 1
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